OPERATIONS MANUAL
FOR
BC862
2 x Ethernet
Fibre
© 2017 Bluebell Opticom Ltd
Unit 2, The Quadrant, Howarth Road, Maidenhead, Berkshire, SL6 1AP, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)1628 510055 Fax: +44 (0)1628 510057 Email: sales@bluebell.tv Website: www.bluebell.tv

CH A Sig: good = The BC862 always reports ch A as good.
CH B Sig: good = The BC862 always reports ch B as good.
Ordering Information BC862
BC862-OpsManual-iss1.doc 9
BC862M/2 Multimode Dual Fibre 10/1001000BaseT Ethernet to 1000Base-LX Fibre
Converter Card. Dual Port.
BC862S/2/13/LH Singlemode Dual Fibre 10/100/1000BaseT Ethernet to 1000Base-EX Fibre
Converter Card (1310nm)
40km Long Haul Transceiver. Dual Port.
BC862S/2/CWDM/xx/WB Singlemode Dual Fibre 10/100/1000BaseT Ethernet to 1000Base-EX Fibre
Converter Card (CWDM).
CWDM 40km Long Haul Transceiver. Dual Port
BC862S/13/15 Singlemode Single Fibre 10/100/1000BaseT Ethernet to 1000Base-LX10 Fibre
Converter Cards (1310nm). Dual Port.
Used in conjunction with BC860/S/15/13 as a matched pair.
BC862S/15/13 Singlemode Single Fibre 10/100/1000BaseT Ethernet to 1000Base-LX10 Fibre
Converter Cards (1550nm). Dual Port.
Used in conjunction with BC860/S/13/15 as a matched pair.
All SFPs supplied by Bluebell will have LC connectors.
SFP Options
SFPs fitted to these modules must have the following characteristics:
• The SFP must be a transceiver.